

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 469 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 473 OF 2012
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 474 OF 2012
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 475 OF 2012
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 476 OF 2012
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 477 OF 2012
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 478 OF 2012
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 479 OF 2012
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 480 OF 2012
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 481 OF 2012
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 482 OF 2012
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 483 OF 2012
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 484 OF 2012
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 485 OF 2012
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 486 OF 2012

Office Notes, Office
Memoranda of appearances,
Court's orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. Rajendra Bidkar for the applicant
Ms. V. S. Mhaispurkar APP for the State.

CORAM : SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J.

DATED : JANUARY 8, 2014

PC. :

- 1) Learned APP seeks time to file an affidavit.
- 2) Time as prayed for is granted. Stand over to 29/01/2014.

(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J.)