

nsc.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.469 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.473 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.474 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.475 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.476 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.477 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.478 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.479 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.480 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.481 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.482 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.483 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.484 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.485 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.486 OF 2012

Office Notes, Office
Memorandum of appearances,
Court's orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

None for the Applicants.

Mr.D.G.Mishra, for Respondent No.2 in Criminal Revision Application Nos.469 of 2012 and 475 of 2012.

CORAM : REVATI MOHITE DERE, J.

DATED : 20th December, 2014.

PC.

1. Learned Counsel appearing on behalf of respondent no.2 in Criminal Revision Application Nos.469 and 479 of 2012, seeks time to file his affidavit in reply. The same shall be filed in the registry, within two weeks from today.

2. Stand over to 13th January, 2015.

(REVATI MOHITE DERE, J.)