

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**Revision Application No.469 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.473 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.474 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.475 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.476 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.477 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.478 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.479 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.480 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.481 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.482 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.483 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.484 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.485 of 2012
With
Revision Application No.486 of 2012**

Nandakishor Jankilal Gattani Applicant.
Vs.
The State of Maharashtra & Anr. Respondents.

Mr Rajendra Bidkar for the applicant.
Mr Arfan Sait, APP for respondent/State.
None for respondent No.2.
PC Tanaji Namdeo Kaute Mira Road Police Station.

Coram : R.N.Laddha, J.
Date : 13 February 2025.

P.C. :

Heard.

2. Leave to add original accused and the original complainant in all matters as party respondents to these revision applications. Amendment to be carried out within one week from today. After amendment is carried out, issue notice to the newly added respondents.

3. Interim relief granted earlier shall continue to operate till the next date.

4 Stand over to **6 March 2025.**

[R. N. Laddha,J.]