

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

Criminal Revision Application No. 469 of 2012

Nandakishor Jankilal Gattani ... Applicant
versus

The State of Maharashtra ... Respondent

with

Criminal Revision Application No. 473 of 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ... Applicant
versus

The State of Maharashtra ... Respondent

with

Criminal Revision Application No. 474 of 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ... Applicant
versus

The State of Maharashtra and Anr. ... Respondents

with

Criminal Revision Application No. 475 of 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ... Applicant
versus

The State of Maharashtra ... Respondent

with

Criminal Revision Application No. 476 of 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ... Applicant
versus

The State of Maharashtra ... Respondent

with

Criminal Revision Application No. 477 of 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ... Applicant

versus

The State of Maharashtra ... Respondent

with

Criminal Revision Application No. 478 of 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ... Applicant

versus

The State of Maharashtra ... Respondent

with

Criminal Revision Application No. 479 of 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ... Applicant

versus

The State of Maharashtra and Anr. ... Respondents

with

Criminal Revision Application No. 480 of 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ... Applicant

versus

The State of Maharashtra ... Respondent

with

Criminal Revision Application No. 481 of 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ... Applicant

versus

The State of Maharashtra ... Respondent

with

Criminal Revision Application No. 482 of 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ... Applicant

versus

The State of Maharashtra and Anr. ... Respondents

with

Criminal Revision Application No. 483 of 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ... Applicant

versus

The State of Maharashtra and Anr. ... Respondents

with

Criminal Revision Application No. 484 of 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ... Applicant

versus

The State of Maharashtra and Anr. ... Respondents

with

Criminal Revision Application No. 485 of 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ... Applicant

versus

The State of Maharashtra and Anr. ... Respondents

with

Criminal Revision Application No. 486 of 2012

Nandkishor Jankilal Gattani ... Applicant

versus

The State of Maharashtra and Anr. ... Respondents

Ms Komal Lahim h/f. Mr Rajendra Bidkar, for the Applicant in all revision applications.

Ms M R Tidke, APP, for the Respondent / State.

Coram: R.N. Laddha, J.

Date: 19 January 2026

P.C.:

. Papers are not placed before the Court. In case the papers are not traced, the Registry is permitted to reconstruct the record. The applicant shall furnish the copies of the applications and the relevant papers to facilitate the reconstruction of the record.

2. Stand over to 27 January 2026.

3. Liberty to file the written notes of arguments.

(R.N. Laddha, J.)